First Division
T-1st

T-1st

3rd

4th

5th

Second Division

T-1st

T-1st

3rd

4th

5th

Turkey Shoot Results

Name
Tim Nappen
Rich Busey
Jerry Tierney
Ron Mertz

Shaun Hayes

John Johnston
Shawn Leonard
Chuck Torres
Jim Coulson

Brad Lundberg

Score

67

67

68

69

70

65

65

68

69

71

Amount

89.37

89.37

65.00

48.75

32.50

89.37

89.37

65.00

48.75

32.50



Name
Scott Barter
Steve Neils

David Poplawski
Ron Mertz
Dave Graham
Tim Nappen
Ed Whims
Dale Cannon
Joe Morris
Rich Busey
Dennis Amonsen
Leo Zipp
Shaun Hayes
Steve Gehrig
Mike Johnston
Jerry Tierney
Robert Sinclair
Richard Hearsey
Randy Lee
Harry Togesen
Rick Cooke
Richard Screace
Brad Lundberg
Brandon Matson
Bob Schroeder
Richard Mcgehee
Chuck Torres
John Morel
Doug Kinzig
Joseph Sauvette
Ernie Sawyer
John Johnston
Shawn Leonard
Larry Kolesar
Jim Coulson

Turkey Shoot Results

Division
1

N NNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNRRRRRRRRRRRBERRRRRR

Turkeys
$25 Books
$25 Books
$25 Books
$25 Books
$25 Books
$25 Books
$25 Books
$25 Books

$25 Gift Cert
$25 Books
$25 Books
$25 Books
$25 Books
$25 Books
$25 Gift Cert
$25 Books
$25 Books
$25 Books
$25 Books
$25 Books
$25 Books
$25 Books
$25 Books
$25 Books
$25 Books
$25 Books
$25 Books
$25 Books
$25 Books
$25 Books
$25 Books
$25 Books
$25 Books
$25 Books
$25 Books

Tournament Payout

$ 73.75
S 114.37
S 114.37
$ 57.50
S 90.00
$ 57.50
$ 90.00
S 114.37
S 114.37
$ 57.50



