Turkey Shoot Results

	Name	Score	Amount
First Division			
T-1st	Tim Nappen	67	\$ 89.37
T-1st	Rich Busey	67	\$ 89.37
3rd	Jerry Tierney	68	\$ 65.00
4th	Ron Mertz	69	\$ 48.75
5th	Shaun Hayes	70	\$ 32.50
Second Division			
T-1st	John Johnston	65	\$ 89.37
T-1st	Shawn Leonard	65	\$ 89.37
3rd	Chuck Torres	68	\$ 65.00
4th	Jim Coulson	69	\$ 48.75
5th	Brad Lundberg	71	\$ 32.50

Turkey Shoot Results

Name	Division	Turkeys	Tourr	nament Payout
Scott Barter	1	\$25 Books		
Steve Neils	1	\$25 Books		
David Poplawski	1	\$25 Books		
Ron Mertz	1	\$25 Books	\$	73.75
Dave Graham	1	\$25 Books		
Tim Nappen	1	\$25 Books	\$	114.37
Ed Whims	1	\$25 Books		
Dale Cannon	1	\$25 Books		
Joe Morris	1	\$25 Gift Cert		
Rich Busey	1	\$25 Books	\$	114.37
Dennis Amonsen	1	\$25 Books		
Leo Zipp	1	\$25 Books		
Shaun Hayes	1	\$25 Books	\$	57.50
Steve Gehrig	1	\$25 Books		
Mike Johnston	1	\$25 Gift Cert		
Jerry Tierney	1	\$25 Books	\$	90.00
Robert Sinclair	1	\$25 Books		
Richard Hearsey	2	\$25 Books		
Randy Lee	2	\$25 Books		
Harry Togesen	2	\$25 Books		
Rick Cooke	2	\$25 Books		
Richard Screace	2	\$25 Books		
Brad Lundberg	2	\$25 Books	\$	57.50
Brandon Matson	2	\$25 Books		
Bob Schroeder	2	\$25 Books		
Richard Mcgehee	2	\$25 Books		
Chuck Torres	2	\$25 Books	\$	90.00
John Morel	2	\$25 Books		
Doug Kinzig	2	\$25 Books		
Joseph Sauvette	2	\$25 Books		
Ernie Sawyer	2	\$25 Books		
John Johnston	2	\$25 Books	\$	114.37
Shawn Leonard	2	\$25 Books	\$	114.37
Larry Kolesar	2	\$25 Books		
Jim Coulson	2	\$25 Books	\$	57.50